 1
V U L C A N . C O
Aluminium Sheet & Plate
Sheets and plates*
available in 50 micron
clear or blue, 100
micron laser film.
*Sheets have thickness

Alloy/
Temper Finish Nominal
Mass/Piece Q
LD
N
SW VI
C
SA TA
S
W
A
N
T
S0.612002400MI2FD 0.6 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 4.683
S0.812002400MI2FD 0.8 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 6.244
S1.012002400MI2FD 1.0 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 7.805
S1.012003000MI2FD 1.0 1200 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 11.70
S1.212002400MI2FD 1.2 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 9.366
S1.212003000MI2FD 1.2 1200 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 11.70
S1.212003600MI2FD 1.2 1200 3600 5005-H34 Mill Finish 14.04
S1.215003000MI2FD 1.2 1500 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 14.63
S1.612002400MI2FD 1.6 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 12.487
S1.612003000MI2FD 1.6 1200 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 15.609
S1.612003600MI2FD 1.6 1200 3600 5005-H34 Mill Finish 18.731
S1.615003000MI2FD 1.6 1500 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 19.512
S1.615003600MI2FD 1.6 1500 3600 5005-H34 Mill Finish 23.414
S2.012002400MI2FD 2.0 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 15.609
S2.012003000MI2FD 2.0 1200 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 19.512
S2.012003600MI2FD 2.0 1200 3600 5005-H34 Mill Finish 23.414
S2.015003000MI2FD 2.0 1500 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 24.39
S2.015003600MI2FD 2.0 1500 3600 5005-H34 Mill Finish 29.268
S2.512002400MI2FD 2.5 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 19.512
S2.512003000MI2FD 2.5 1200 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 24.39
S2.512003600MI2FD 2.5 1200 3600 5005-H34 Mill Finish 29.268
S2.515003000MI2FD 2.5 1500 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 30.487
S3.012002400MI2FD 3.0 1200 2400 5005-H34 Mill Finish 23.414
S3.012003000MI2FD 3.0 1200 3000 5005-H34 Mill Finish 29.268
W
L